
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

3                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  29970                      308677

 104 N KOREA                                      -                        2909

 105 CHINA                                   190590                     1865245

 106 TAIWAN                                   87743                      891902

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        2168

 108 HG KONG                                   5091                      107107

 110 VIETNAM                                    326                       11191

 111 THAILND                                  34950                      422460

 112 SNGAPOR                                  17481                      245171

 113 MALYSIA                                  29789                      159704

 117 PHILPIN                                  13312                      139649

 118 INDNSIA                                  17134                      238600

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                         410

 123 INDIA                                     7381                       83663

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        9614

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        2986

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         208

 133 IRAN                                         -                       17048

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        1374

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        4094

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        1128

 140 QATAR                                        -                        4884

 147 U ARB E                                    595                        2313

 203 SWEDEN                                   11791                       71538

 205 U KING                                    1705                       26815

 207 NETHLDS                                  18890                      108423

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       13002

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       91719

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       40107

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        5362

 220 ITALY                                     7280                       40446

 223 POLAND                                     620                       20625

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        2319

 227 HUNGARY                                    243                       17035

 231 ROMANIA                                      -                        7738

 234 TURKEY                                    4811                       26686

 245 CZECH                                        -                        3670

 302 CANADA                                     304                       24103

 304 USA                                      11637                      210776

 305 MEXICO                                    2084                       46090

 312 PANAMA                                       -                         600

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                         716

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        9446

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        1063

 506 EGYPT                                        -                         999

 541 KENYA                                        -                         500

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                         350

 601 AUSTRAL                                   1046                       11096

 606 NEWZELD                                   4323                       24650

 627 MARIANA                                      -                         395

                                                                

301                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           15            883

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           67           5306

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           30           2715

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           40           2446

                                                                

30101                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           15            883

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           67           5306

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           30           2715

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           40           2446

                                                                

303                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  29970                      308677

 104 N KOREA                                      -                        2909

 105 CHINA                                   190590                     1864362

 106 TAIWAN                                   87743                      891902

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        2168

 108 HG KONG                                   5091                      107107

 110 VIETNAM                                    326                        5885

 111 THAILND                                  34950                      422460

 112 SNGAPOR                                  17481                      245171



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

303                                                             

 113 MALYSIA                                  29789                      156989

 117 PHILPIN                                  13312                      139649

 118 INDNSIA                                  17134                      236154

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                         410

 123 INDIA                                     7381                       83663

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        9614

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        2986

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         208

 133 IRAN                                         -                       17048

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        1374

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        4094

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        1128

 140 QATAR                                        -                        4884

 147 U ARB E                                    595                        2313

 203 SWEDEN                                   11791                       71538

 205 U KING                                    1705                       26815

 207 NETHLDS                                  18890                      108423

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       13002

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       91719

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       40107

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        5362

 220 ITALY                                     7280                       40446

 223 POLAND                                     620                       20625

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        2319

 227 HUNGARY                                    243                       17035

 231 ROMANIA                                      -                        7738

 234 TURKEY                                    4811                       26686

 245 CZECH                                        -                        3670

 302 CANADA                                     304                       24103

 304 USA                                      11637                      210776

 305 MEXICO                                    2084                       46090

 312 PANAMA                                       -                         600

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                         716

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        9446

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        1063

 506 EGYPT                                        -                         999

 541 KENYA                                        -                         500

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                         350

 601 AUSTRAL                                   1046                       11096

 606 NEWZELD                                   4323                       24650

                                                                

30301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                  29970                      308677

 104 N KOREA                                      -                        2909

 105 CHINA                                   190590                     1864362

 106 TAIWAN                                   87743                      891326

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        2168

 108 HG KONG                                   5091                      107107

 110 VIETNAM                                    326                        5885

 111 THAILND                                  34950                      422460

 112 SNGAPOR                                  17481                      245171

 113 MALYSIA                                  29789                      156989

 117 PHILPIN                                  13312                      139649

 118 INDNSIA                                  17134                      236154

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                         410

 123 INDIA                                     7381                       83663

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        9614

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        2986

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         208

 133 IRAN                                         -                       17048

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        1374

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        4094

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        1128

 140 QATAR                                        -                        4884

 147 U ARB E                                    595                        2313

 203 SWEDEN                                   11791                       71538

 205 U KING                                    1705                       26815

 207 NETHLDS                                  18890                      108423

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       13002

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       91719

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       40107

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        5362

 220 ITALY                                     7280                       40446
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EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

30301                                                           

 223 POLAND                                     620                       20625

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        2319

 227 HUNGARY                                    243                       17035

 231 ROMANIA                                      -                        7738

 234 TURKEY                                    4811                       26686

 245 CZECH                                        -                        3670

 302 CANADA                                     304                       24103

 304 USA                                      11637                      210776

 305 MEXICO                                    2084                       46090

 312 PANAMA                                       -                         600

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                         716

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        9446

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        1063

 506 EGYPT                                        -                         999

 541 KENYA                                        -                         500

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                         350

 601 AUSTRAL                                   1046                       11096

 606 NEWZELD                                   4323                       24650

                                                                

3030101                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KL             -              -            0            225

 123 INDIA          KL             -              -            0            415

 304 USA            KL             -              -           11            600

                                                                

3030103                                                         

 105 CHINA          KL             -              -          134           8537

 108 HG KONG        KL             -              -            0            760

 117 PHILPIN        KL             -              -           52           4230

 118 INDNSIA        KL             2            592           28           7813

 123 INDIA          KL             1            237           16           3777

 312 PANAMA         KL             -              -            0            600

                                                                

3030107                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG         54506          21676       590941         220742

 104 N KOREA        KG             -              -        15365           2909

 105 CHINA          KG        709510         140489      4173559        1015485

 106 TAIWAN         KG        582123          77640      5297838         797356

 107 MONGOL         KG             -              -        15300           2168

 108 HG KONG        KG          7487           2348       170874          61665

 110 VIETNAM        KG           540            326        18045           5660

 111 THAILND        KG         57825          19014       816328         246818

 112 SNGAPOR        KG         19448           5807       425463         164961

 113 MALYSIA        KG         87358          29245       351058         131726

 117 PHILPIN        KG         11043           4080       199362          55741

 118 INDNSIA        KG         53260           8708       795090         154949

 122 MYANMAR        KG             -              -           33            410

 123 INDIA          KG         18725           6911       155711          58811

 124 PAKISTN        KG             -              -        34982           9614

 125 SRILANK        KG             -              -         3528           2986

 127 BANGLA         KG             -              -          198            208

 133 IRAN           KG             -              -        17600          11172

 135 BAHRAIN        KG             -              -         2880           1374

 137 SU ARAB        KG             -              -        17262           4094

 138 KUWAIT         KG             -              -         5690           1128

 140 QATAR          KG             -              -         7560           4884

 147 U ARB E        KG          1100            595         6980           1787

 203 SWEDEN         KG         58026          11791       367044          71538

 205 U KING         KG           600            293        15565          15448

 207 NETHLDS        KG         12148          18890       101318         102380

 208 BELGIUM        KG             -              -         4824           9430

 210 FRANCE         KG             -              -       172214          85590

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -        38152          20200

 218 SPAIN          KG             -              -          920           2038

 220 ITALY          KG          4616           7280        23286          40446

 223 POLAND         KG             -              -         2844            932

 224 RUSSIAN        KG             -              -         1800            568

 227 HUNGARY        KG            54            243        18244          17035

 231 ROMANIA        KG             -              -         2288           7738

 234 TURKEY         KG         26988           4811       146470          26686

 245 CZECH          KG             -              -         5280           3180

 302 CANADA         KG           540            304        40860          24103

 304 USA            KG         12067          11637       297590         171573

 305 MEXICO         KG          9908           2084       213965          46090
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EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

3030107                                                         

 401 COLMBIA        KG             -              -         1080            716

 410 BRAZIL         KG             -              -         1080           1030

 413 ARGENT         KG             -              -           10            207

 506 EGYPT          KG             -              -          587            999

 541 KENYA          KG             -              -         8918            500

 601 AUSTRAL        KG          4844           1046        23933           6925

 606 NEWZELD        KG         19376           4323       119993          24650

                                                                

305                                                             

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -            0            395

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


